Publicznego Liceum Ogodlnoksztatcagcego dla Dorostych
Zjazd —4 12-13.04.2025- Il zmiana
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sobota 12.04.2025

8.00-8.45

8.45-9.30

9.35-10.20

10.20-11.05

11.25-12.10
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M.lwanyszczuk
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A.ldasiak
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G.Serafin
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M.Porada

X

X

X
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J.angielski

A.ldasiak

12.10-12.55

13.00-13.45

13.45-14.30

J.angielski

A.ldasiak

WOS

K.Jarosz
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14.35-15.20
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15.20-16.05
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16.10-16.55

Historia

K.Jarosz

-
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16.55-17.40

17.45-18.30

18.30-19.15

wWOSs

K.Jarosz

J.angielski

A.ldasiak

Matematyka

A.Galla

WOsS

K.Jarosz

niedziela 13.04.2025

8.00-8.45

8.45-9.30

9.35-10.20

10.20-11.05

11.25-12.10

12.10-12.55

13.00-13.45

13.45-14.30

14.35-15.20
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15.20-16.05

-
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-
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16.55-17.40

-
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17.45-18.30

Wolne :)

Matematyka

M.Porada

Matematyka
rozwijajaca
zainteresow
ania

M.Porada

Wolne :

J.angielski

A.ldasiak
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